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WHEREAS,

WHEREAS,

RESOLVED,

TUITION AT THE CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

May 1, 1992

Anticipated General Fund Appropriations for 1992-93 fall far
short of current services requirements, and

Portions of this shortfall may be met through spending
reductions and the transfer of some costs to the Tuition
Fund, be it

That Board Resolution #91-106 is repealed, and be it

That the 1992-93 Tuition Fund spending plan be financed by
drawing down the fund balance and by increasing, effective
July 1, 1992, the rates per semester of Tuition charged to
Connecticut State University students as follows;

•
RESOLVED,

Connecticut Residents:
Undergraduate
Graduate

Nonresidents:
Undergraduate
Graduate

New England Regional Program
Undergraduate
Graduate

FROM

$ 759
946

2,458
2,635

1,139
1,419

TO

$ 797
993

2,581
2,767

1,196
1,490
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