

BR#92-74

P.O. Box 2008, New Britain, Connecticut 06050 Phone: (203) 827-7700

Chairman Board Of Trustees

RESOLUTION

concerning

TUITION AT THE CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

May 1, 1992

- Anticipated General Fund Appropriations for 1992-93 fall far WHEREAS, short of current services requirements, and
- Portions of this shortfall may be met through spending reductions and the transfer of some costs to the Tuition WHEREAS, Fund, be it
- That Board Resolution #91-106 is repealed, and be it RESOLVED,
- That the 1992-93 Tuition Fund spending plan be financed by RESOLVED, drawing down the fund balance and by increasing, effective July 1, 1992, the rates per semester of Tuition charged to Connecticut State University students as follows;

	FROM	TO
Connecticut Residents: Undergraduate Graduate	\$ 759 946	\$ 797 993
Nonresidents: Undergraduate Graduate	2,458 2,635	2,581 2,767
New England Regional Program Undergraduate Graduate	1,139 1,419	1,196 1,490

A Certified True Copy:

Da as

President



Employer